LOCAL AREA CITY UNEMPLOYMENT RATE STATISTICS (LAUS)
August 31, 2025

CITY

Oshkosh
Appleton
Fondy
Neenah
Green Bay
Manitowoc
Sheboygan
Beloit
Janesville
Eau Claire
La Crosse
Wausau
Madison
Milw
Wisconsin

us

EMPLOYMENT EMPLOYMENT CHANGE UNEMP UNEMP UNEMP UNEMP UNEMP UNEMP UNEMP UNEMP UNEMP UNEMP UNEMP
24VS25 SEPT24 OCT24 NOV24 DEC24 JAN25
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40,050

27,740

20,018

169,904

264,005
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161,348,000
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163,288,000
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Prepared by Oshkosh Chamber of Commerce, Source: State of Wisconsin DWD - Some data is submitted in its preliminary state and may not represent the final data provided from DWD.
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